
Summary Results Report
TX Bowie County 260303 Primary 6110
March 3, 2026

Official Results Democratic

Bowie County

STATISTICS

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election
Day

16,530Ballots Cast - Total 559 9,231 6,740

4,192Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 214 2,416 1,562
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Summary Results Report
TX Bowie County 260303 Primary 6110
March 3, 2026

Official Results Democratic

Bowie County

DEM US Senator
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Ahmad R. Hassan 54 3 29 221.30%

James Talarico 830 31 453 34619.99%

Jasmine Crockett 3,269 176 1,908 1,18578.71%

Total Votes Cast 4,153 210 2,390 1,553100.00%

Overvotes 2 0 1 1

Undervotes 37 4 25 8

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM US Representative, District 1
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yolanda R. Prince 1,617 66 955 59653.02%

Dax Alexander 479 38 241 20015.70%

Masika Akilah Ray 606 23 359 22419.87%

Tracy Andrus 348 22 203 12311.41%

Total Votes Cast 3,050 149 1,758 1,143100.00%

Overvotes 3 1 2 0

Undervotes 508 23 284 201

Contest Totals 3,561 173 2,044 1,344

DEM US Representative, District 4
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Jason Pearce 317 17 193 10766.04%

Andrew L Rubell 163 16 91 5633.96%

Total Votes Cast 480 33 284 163100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 151 8 88 55

Contest Totals 631 41 372 218
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Summary Results Report
TX Bowie County 260303 Primary 6110
March 3, 2026

Official Results Democratic

Bowie County

DEM Governor
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Carlton W. Hart 526 21 297 20814.36%

Bobby Cole 347 21 191 1359.48%

Chris Bell 566 24 335 20715.46%

Gina Hinojosa 1,220 76 735 40933.32%

Jose Navarro Balbuena 155 5 100 504.23%

Patricia Abrego 210 8 112 905.73%

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 297 11 160 1268.11%

Zach Vance 96 2 53 412.62%

Andrew White 245 20 136 896.69%

Total Votes Cast 3,662 188 2,119 1,355100.00%

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 529 26 296 207

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Vikki Goodwin 1,842 111 1,070 66151.61%

Courtney Head 870 28 507 33524.38%

Marcos Isaias Velez 857 49 490 31824.01%

Total Votes Cast 3,569 188 2,067 1,314100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 623 26 349 248

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562
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Summary Results Report
TX Bowie County 260303 Primary 6110
March 3, 2026

Official Results Democratic

Bowie County

DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Anthony "Tony" Box 1,306 60 752 49437.03%

Joe Jaworski 629 39 341 24917.83%

Nathan Johnson 1,592 85 958 54945.14%

Total Votes Cast 3,527 184 2,051 1,292100.00%

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 664 30 365 269

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Michael Lange 758 38 442 27821.91%

Sarah Eckhardt 1,990 100 1,143 74757.53%

Savant Moore 711 44 415 25220.56%

Total Votes Cast 3,459 182 2,000 1,277100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 733 32 416 285

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Benjamin Flores 2,210 109 1,271 83064.96%

Jose Loya 1,192 77 695 42035.04%

Total Votes Cast 3,402 186 1,966 1,250100.00%

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 789 28 449 312

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562
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Summary Results Report
TX Bowie County 260303 Primary 6110
March 3, 2026

Official Results Democratic

Bowie County

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Clayton Tucker 3,038 175 1,748 1,115100.00%

Total Votes Cast 3,038 175 1,748 1,115100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,154 39 668 447

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Jon Rosenthal 2,996 174 1,729 1,093100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,996 174 1,729 1,093100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,196 40 687 469

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Cory L. Carlyle 937 63 512 36227.37%

Maggie Ellis 2,486 119 1,470 89772.63%

Total Votes Cast 3,423 182 1,982 1,259100.00%

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 768 32 434 302

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
Election Summary - 03/10/2026    12:24 PM Page 5 of 13



Summary Results Report
TX Bowie County 260303 Primary 6110
March 3, 2026

Official Results Democratic

Bowie County

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Chari Kelly 2,963 158 1,726 1,079100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,963 158 1,726 1,079100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,229 56 690 483

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Gordon Goodman 808 56 443 30923.79%

Kristen Hawkins 2,588 126 1,514 94876.21%

Total Votes Cast 3,396 182 1,957 1,257100.00%

Overvotes 2 0 2 0

Undervotes 794 32 457 305

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Gisela D. Triana 2,922 166 1,694 1,062100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,922 166 1,694 1,062100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,270 48 722 500

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562
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Summary Results Report
TX Bowie County 260303 Primary 6110
March 3, 2026

Official Results Democratic

Bowie County

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Okey Anyiam 2,933 165 1,706 1,062100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,933 165 1,706 1,062100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,259 49 710 500

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Audra Riley 3,058 168 1,781 1,109100.00%

Total Votes Cast 3,058 168 1,781 1,109100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,134 46 635 453

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Holly Taylor 3,018 175 1,746 1,097100.00%

Total Votes Cast 3,018 175 1,746 1,097100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,174 39 670 465

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562
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Summary Results Report
TX Bowie County 260303 Primary 6110
March 3, 2026

Official Results Democratic

Bowie County

DEM State Senator, Dist 1
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Laticia Ambroz 3,004 170 1,734 1,100100.00%

Total Votes Cast 3,004 170 1,734 1,100100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,188 44 682 462

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM State Representative, Dist 1
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Sean Huffman 2,942 167 1,700 1,075100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,942 167 1,700 1,075100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,250 47 716 487

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Jerry Zimmerer 2,883 169 1,661 1,053100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,883 169 1,661 1,053100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,309 45 755 509

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562
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Summary Results Report
TX Bowie County 260303 Primary 6110
March 3, 2026

Official Results Democratic

Bowie County

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Tom Baker 2,901 169 1,679 1,053100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,901 169 1,679 1,053100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,291 45 737 509

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Marc M. Meyer 2,914 169 1,686 1,059100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,914 169 1,686 1,059100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,278 45 730 503

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Proposition #1
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 3,919 199 2,282 1,43897.10%

No 117 9 62 462.90%

Total Votes Cast 4,036 208 2,344 1,484100.00%

Overvotes 2 1 1 0

Undervotes 154 5 71 78

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562
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Summary Results Report
TX Bowie County 260303 Primary 6110
March 3, 2026

Official Results Democratic

Bowie County

DEM Proposition #2
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 3,815 197 2,224 1,39496.00%

No 159 10 84 654.00%

Total Votes Cast 3,974 207 2,308 1,459100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 218 7 108 103

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Proposition #3
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 3,831 191 2,209 1,43195.01%

No 201 18 118 654.99%

Total Votes Cast 4,032 209 2,327 1,496100.00%

Overvotes 3 0 2 1

Undervotes 157 5 87 65

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Proposition #4
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 3,925 206 2,274 1,44597.66%

No 94 3 51 402.34%

Total Votes Cast 4,019 209 2,325 1,485100.00%

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 172 5 91 76

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562
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Summary Results Report
TX Bowie County 260303 Primary 6110
March 3, 2026

Official Results Democratic

Bowie County

DEM Proposition #5
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 3,801 195 2,191 1,41595.17%

No 193 11 119 634.83%

Total Votes Cast 3,994 206 2,310 1,478100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 198 8 106 84

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Proposition #6
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 3,781 191 2,191 1,39994.62%

No 215 16 119 805.38%

Total Votes Cast 3,996 207 2,310 1,479100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 196 7 106 83

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Proposition #7
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 3,983 204 2,306 1,47399.18%

No 33 2 19 120.82%

Total Votes Cast 4,016 206 2,325 1,485100.00%

Overvotes 2 0 1 1

Undervotes 174 8 90 76

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562
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Summary Results Report
TX Bowie County 260303 Primary 6110
March 3, 2026

Official Results Democratic

Bowie County

DEM Proposition #8
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 3,036 132 1,757 1,14777.57%

No 878 61 508 30922.43%

Total Votes Cast 3,914 193 2,265 1,456100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 278 21 151 106

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Proposition #9
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 3,875 198 2,255 1,42296.37%

No 146 7 74 653.63%

Total Votes Cast 4,021 205 2,329 1,487100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 171 9 87 75

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Proposition #10
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 3,692 194 2,145 1,35394.09%

No 232 7 129 965.91%

Total Votes Cast 3,924 201 2,274 1,449100.00%

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 267 13 141 113

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562
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Summary Results Report
TX Bowie County 260303 Primary 6110
March 3, 2026

Official Results Democratic

Bowie County

DEM Proposition #11
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 3,791 194 2,201 1,39694.87%

No 205 11 112 825.13%

Total Votes Cast 3,996 205 2,313 1,478100.00%

Overvotes 4 0 2 2

Undervotes 192 9 101 82

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Proposition #12
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 3,914 204 2,266 1,44497.53%

No 99 4 55 402.47%

Total Votes Cast 4,013 208 2,321 1,484100.00%

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 178 6 94 78

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562

DEM Proposition #13
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 3,816 206 2,216 1,39494.93%

No 204 2 110 925.07%

Total Votes Cast 4,020 208 2,326 1,486100.00%

Overvotes 3 0 2 1

Undervotes 169 6 88 75

Contest Totals 4,192 214 2,416 1,562
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